

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 3983/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2011 in WP No.9464/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

STATE OF AP & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Respondent(s)

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 4082 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 4765 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 4921 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 4931 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 4933 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 5467 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 5541 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 5564 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 5689 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 6526 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

..2/-

.2.

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 6731 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 6825 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

S.L.P.(C).....CC NO. 6882 of 2013

I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office

report)

Date: 13/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhawl,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.(Not present)
Mr. G.N. Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.
Ms. Nupur,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay
as well as on the special leave petitions.
Tag with SLP(C)Nos.16551-16555 of 2012.

| (Sarita Purohit) | | (Sneh Bala Mehra) | |
| Court Master | | Assistant Registrar | |